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2.5 DHL PARCEL POLSKA

2512839 WYE WAREHOUSE      29-08-2025 11:33
Nadawca

(Płatnik)
WYE WAREHOUSE
41-208 SOSNOWIEC,PASTEWNA 12

Odbiorca BOGUSŁAWA TUREK
UL. ŁUKOWA 11  
54-034 WROCŁAW
POLSKA

Kontakt:
BOGUSŁAWA TUREK

EX1
DR0

Dzień Godz.

Nr przesyłki: 29490174792 Data: 29-08-2025 1/1

KZ -> WR KZ-WR
KZ-HI-WR

WROCŁAW TRASA

231CB

(J) JD00 003 0232137 000000037905

(2L) PL54034+81000000

Dokumenty do zwrotu :
Zawartość : shipment created via API
MPK :
Usługi dodatkowe :
Palety do zwrotu :
Uwagi :

29490174792

29490174792
29490174792

29490174792


